佛山市汉洋/佳丽美电子有限公司
Foshan Hanyang/JiaLiMei Electronics Co., LTD
1st
Rev.-1.1
POWER MOSFET
-3.0A, -20V P-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT MODE POWER MOSFET
 DESCRIPTION
The HY2301A is P-channel enhancement mode power MOSFET, designed in serried ranks.

POWER MOSFET
 MARKING
Type Code: Marking: A1SHB
 TEST CIRCUITS AND WAVEFORMS（1）
A1SHB
佛山市汉洋/佳丽美电子有限公司
Foshan Hanyang/JiaLiMei Electronics Co., LTD
4th
Rev.-1.1
POWER MOSFET
 TEST CIRCUITS AND WAVEFORMS（2）
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
 TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS（1）
佛山市汉洋/佳丽美电子有限公司
Foshan Hanyang/JiaLiMei Electronics Co., LTD
5th
Rev.-1.1
POWER MOSFET
 TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS（2）
佛山市汉洋/佳丽美电子有限公司
Foshan Hanyang/JiaLiMei Electronics Co., LTD
6th
Rev.-1.1
POWER MOSFET
 TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS（3）
佛山市汉洋/佳丽美电子有限公司
Foshan Hanyang/JiaLiMei Electronics Co., LTD
7th
Rev.-1.1
POWER MOSFET
 SOT23 PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
Note:
1.Controlling dimension:in millimeters.
2.General tolerance:±0.05mm.
3.The pad layout is for reference purposes only.
 REEL PACKING
Dimensions are in millimeter
PKG TYPE A B C d E F Po P P1 W
SOT-23 3.15 2.77 1.22 Φ1.50 1.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 2.00 8.00
Reel Optiom D D1 D2 G H I W1 W2 Q.TY PER REEL
7’’ Dia Φ178.0 54.40 13.00 R78.00 R25.60 R6.50 9.50 12.30 3000PCS